Ex -

District Name Phone Cell/Fax Email Police Check
Pres Glen Syme 613-257-1467 |c 613.880.8494 |glen@oaasfairs.com 18-07-2022
1stV Heather Owens 705-632-1044 ¢ 705-957-8308 |heathero@oaasfairs.com 10-12-2022
2nd V Grace Mullen 519-980-6321 gracem@oaasfairs.com 19-05-2022

P Pres Liz O'Gorman-Smit 613.445.2802 |c 613.761.0033 Jliz@oaasfairs.com 18-07-2022

ED \ince Brennan 613-395-2465 |c 613-847-1771 |manager@oaasfairs.com 01-11-2022
Conv Kathryn Lambert 519-287-3553 convention@oaasfairs.com 16-08-2022
Admin Brenda Tipping admin@oaasfairs.com 02-02-2023
Provincial Directors
1| |Valerie Allen [ |c 613-577-2654 |valeriea@oaasfairs.com 25-01-2023
FAIR DATES
Ormstown June 8-11  www.exprormstown.com
Maxville June 23-25  www.maxvillefair.ca
Avonmore July 14-16  www.avonmorefair.ca
Williamstown Aug. 11-13  williamstownfair.ca

Navan Aug. 10-13  www.navanfair.com

Merrickville Aug. 11-13  www.merrickvillefair.ca

Russell Aug 17-20  www.russellfair.com

Vankleek Hill

Aug 17-20  vankleekhillfair.ca

South Mountain

Aug. 17-20  southmountairfair.ca

Capital Fair

Aug. 18-27  www.capitalfair.ca

Chesterville Aug 25-27  www.chestervillefair.com
Riceville Aug 25-27  ricevilleagrsociety.ca
Shawville Aug 31-Sep4  www.shawvillefair.ca

Stormont County

Sep 1-4  www.stormontfair.ca  info@stormontfair.ca

Spencervi lle Sept. 7-10  www.spencervillefair.ca
Richmond Sept. 14-17  www.richmondfair.ca
C arp Sept. 21-24  www.carpfair.ca

Metcalfe

Sep 28-Oct3  www.metcalfefair.com




